THE DATASHEET OF
DWM3000TR13
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DWM3000
IEEE 802.15.4-z UWB Transceiver Module
DWM3000 Data Sheet Rev B, May 2021
Subject to change without notice | All rights reserved
1 of 27 www.qorvo.com

ranging or TDoA schemes in a variety of markets.
• Location aware wireless sensor networks (WSNs)
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
DWM3000SB 5 pcs bag
DWM3000SQ 25 pcs bag
DWM3000SR 100 pcs on a 7’’ reel
DWM3000TR13 500 pcs on a 13’’ reel
DWM3000EVB Evaluation board
DWM3000
IEEE 802.15.4-z UWB Transceiver Module
DWM3000 Data Sheet Rev B, May 2021
Subject to change without notice | All rights reserved
2 of 27 www.qorvo.com
®
Table of Contents